
1 BXNDEU[

2 DDEEHIN BEaUX H8  50 50

3 DLPAIRH INDEXE 12D 32 82

4 LDEHPOL INDEXERAI 12D 38 120

5 ELDUMU[ DHOLE 11K 29 149

6 DSVUTUZ MOtEL M10 29 178

7 EJAATUZ DUVETS O8  33 211

8 AGANETU JEZE 9G  38 249

9 FCGAROR AGNEAU 13B 26 275

10 ECRGLTA FROLA 14J 32 307

11 EPRRRTI CALAGE B10 30 337

12 RTTEBIN REPETRIR 15A 149 486

13 ONIARWS BITTEZ I4  22 508

14 EPHOORS IWANS K5  49 557

15 EOLEERS PHOS A8  33 590

16 EAREETI SOLEa 10D 15 605

17 EREQETA REPETRIRAI 15A 17 622

18 ERTEEEN QAT 9C  22 644

19 NEMOESU ENTERAS D4  16 660

20 ENCIOOS MENUS L3  27 687

21 IOENISY COQ C7  24 711

22 IMNKIVU OYES M1  34 745

23 UFAIKNU VOMI 1L  36 781

24 ILUFNU KA B6  36 817

25 FULU YIN 2M  32 849

26 LU TUF 6D  14 863

MIL N1  8 871
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